
Title Legislator Intern First Intern Last Intern Phone Intern Email

Rep. Acton Travis Wald 385-441-0576 twald@le.utah.gov

Rep. Albrecht Andrew Faddis 385-441-0589 afaddis@le.utah.gov

Rep. Arent Abigail Mower 385-441-0560 mmower@le.utah.gov

Rep. Barlow Samantha Taylor 385-441-0620 staylor@le.utah.gov

Rep. Briscoe Jackson Murphy 385-441-0551 jmurphy@le.utah.gov

Rep. Brooks Andrew Faddis 385-441-0589 afaddis@le.utah.gov

Rep. Chavez-Houck Leila Reynolds 385-441-0550 lreynolds@le.utah.gov

Rep. Chew Shelise Johnson 385-441-0577 sjohnson@le.utah.gov

Rep. Christensen, L Peri Adamson 385-441-0556 padamson@le.utah.gov

Rep. Christofferson Charlsee Abernathy 385-441-0578 cabernathy@le.utah.gov

Rep. Coleman Kate Wheeler 385-441-0566 kwheeler@le.utah.gov

Rep. Cutler Steven Torgesen 385-441-0567 storgesen@le.utah.gov

Rep. Daw Christopher Vizcardo-Rubio 385-441-0582 cvizcardo-rubio@le.utah.gov

Rep. Duckworth Oscar Jacome II 385-441-0625 ojacomeii@le.utah.gov

Rep. Dunnigan Caroline Wright 385-441-0563 cwright@le.utah.gov

Rep. Edwards Anahit Verdyan 385-441-0623 averdyan@le.utah.gov

Rep. Eliason Samuel Cropper 385-441-0569 scropper@le.utah.gov

Rep. Fawson Andrew Waldrip 385-441-0611 awaldrip@le.utah.gov

Rep. Froerer Taylor Covey 385-441-0612 tcovey@le.utah.gov

Rep. Gibson Mackenzie Maness 385-441-0586 mmaness@le.utah.gov

Rep. Greene Jordan Esser 385-441-0579 jesser@le.utah.gov

Rep. Hall Sylas Witte 385-441-0557 switte@le.utah.gov

Rep. Handy Bryan Valdivieso 385-441-0619 bvaldivieso@le.utah.gov

Rep. Hawkes Paige Walton 385-441-0621 pwalton@le.utah.gov

Rep. Hemingway Jonathan Harper 385-441-0564 jharper@le.utah.gov

Rep. Hollins Marlen Olmedo 385-441-0626 molmedo@le.utah.gov

Rep. Hughes Sophie Hughes 385-441-0574 shughes@le.utah.gov

Rep. Hutchings Andrew Justvig 385-441-0562 hjustvig@le.utah.gov

Rep. Ivory Lincoln Luette 385-441-0571 lluette@le.utah.gov

Rep. Kennedy Andrew Garrett 385-441-0553 agarrett@le.utah.gov

Rep. King Whitney Leavitt 385-441-0554 wleavitt@le.utah.gov

Rep. Knotwell Mattie Mortensen 385-441-0575 mmortensen@le.utah.gov

Rep. Kwan Autumn Archuleta 385-441-0558 aarchuleta@le.utah.gov

Rep. Last Dillon Hurt 385-441-0590 dhurt@le.utah.gov

Rep. Lisonbee Dallin Bies 385-441-0608 dbies@le.utah.gov

Rep. Maloy Jocelyn Lujan 385-441-0584 jlujan@le.utah.gov

Rep. McCay Omid Asgharzadeh 385-441-0565 oasgharzadeh@le.utah.gov

Rep. McKell Seth Gillespie 385-441-0587 sgillespie@le.utah.gov
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Rep. Miles Abdulaziz Alnasri 385-441-0617 aalnasri@le.utah.gov

Rep. Moss, C Carolyn Cox 385-441-0561 ccox@le.utah.gov

Rep. Moss, J Brooke Schroeder 385-441-0607 bschroeder@le.utah.gov

Rep. Nelson Shelise Johnson 385-441-0577 sjohnson@le.utah.gov

Rep. Noel Ryan Keliipuleole 385-441-0593 rkeliipuleole@le.utah.gov

Rep. Owens Nathaniel Bryant 385-441-0580 nbryant@le.utah.gov

Rep. Perry Taylor Brown 385-441-0555 tbrown@le.utah.gov

Rep. Peterson, J Elizabeth Randall 385-441-0613 erandall@le.utah.gov

Rep. Peterson, V Danny Davis 385-441-0581 ddavis@le.utah.gov

Rep. Pitcher Elizabeth Randall 385-441-0613 erandall@le.utah.gov

Rep. Potter Abdulaziz Alnasri 385-441-0617 aalnasri@le.utah.gov

Rep. Poulson Patrick McDonald III 385-441-0570 pmcdonaldiii@le.utah.gov

Rep. Pulsipher Dallin Bies 385-441-0608 dbies@le.utah.gov

Rep. Quinn Jordan Esser 385-441-0579 jesser@le.utah.gov

Rep. Ray Kendall Orton 385-441-0616 korton@le.utah.gov

Rep. Redd Braden Hess 385-441-0609 bhess@le.utah.gov

Rep. Roberts Patrick Larkin 385-441-0588 plarkin@le.utah.gov

Rep. Robertson Brooke Schroeder 385-441-0607 bschroeder@le.utah.gov

Rep. Romero Aneesa Turbovsky 385-441-0627 aturbovsky@le.utah.gov

Rep. Sagers Christian Schneider 385-441-0624 cschneider@le.utah.gov

Rep. Sandall Rylee Perry 385-441-0606 rperry@le.utah.gov

Rep. Schultz Alicia Harris 385-441-0615 aharris@le.utah.gov

Rep. Snow Michael Kummerman 385-441-0594 mkummerman@le.utah.gov

Rep. Spendlove Michaela Cliff 385-441-0573 mcliff@le.utah.gov

Rep. Stanard McKenna Morgan 385-441-0552 mmorgan@le.utah.gov

Rep. Stratton Nate Livingston 385-441-0572 nlivingston@le.utah.gov

Rep. Thurston Casey Roper 385-441-0585 croper@le.utah.gov

Rep. Ward Gabrielle Saunders 385-441-0622 gsaunders@le.utah.gov

Rep. Watkins Lacee Meyer 385-441-0583 lmeyer@le.utah.gov

Rep. Webb Muriel McGregor 385-441-0610 mmcgregor@le.utah.gov

Rep. Weight Autumn Archuleta 385-441-0558 aarchuleta@le.utah.gov

Rep. Westwood Kailey Ellis 385-441-0591 kellis@le.utah.gov

Rep. Wheatley Joshua Rebollo 385-441-0559 jrebollo@le.utah.gov

Rep. Wilde Nathaniel Bryant 385-441-0580 nbryant@le.utah.gov

Rep. Wilson Edward Mueller 385-441-0618 emueller@le.utah.gov

Rep. Winder Travis Wald 385-441-0576 twald@le.utah.gov
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Sen. Adams Kaden Gilchrist 385-441-0598 rgilchrist@le.utah.gov

Sen. Anderegg Tyler Durfee 801-910-6583 tdurfee@le.utah.gov

Sen. Bramble HD Sanderson 801-910-5482 hsanderson@le.utah.gov

Sen. Buxton Matthew Bisbee 385-441-0596 mbisbee@le.utah.gov

Sen. Christensen, A Isaac Eck 385-441-0595 ieck@le.utah.gov

Sen. Dabakis Shannen Breen 801-842-4461 sbreen@le.utah.gov

Sen. Davis Alyssa Castor 801-842-4471 acastor@le.utah.gov

Sen. Dayton Jake Summers 801-910-2761 jsummers@le.utah.gov

Sen. Escamilla Nadya Barba 801-842-1335 nbarba@le.utah.gov

Sen. Fillmore Natasha Anderson 801-891-1738 nanderson@le.utah.gov

Sen. Harper Chance Mataalii 801-870-8153 cmataalii@le.utah.gov

Sen. Hemmert Liban Mohamed 801-910-8241 lmohamed@le.utah.gov

Sen. Henderson Liz McIntire 801-870-9575 emcintire@le.utah.gov

Sen. Hillyard Katie MIner 385-441-0601 cminer@le.utah.gov

Sen. Hinkins Sidnee Conder 385-441-0603 sconder@le.utah.gov

Sen. Ipson Grace Walton 385-441-0605 gwalton@le.utah.gov

Sen. Iwamoto Jennica Willden 801-865-2824 jwillden@le.utah.gov

Sen. Knudson Vanessa Barnes 801-946-5752 vbarnes@le.utah.gov

Sen. Mayne Todd Waltz 801-870-0944 twaltz@le.utah.gov

Sen. Millner Jeffrey Gradner 801-946-7583 jgradner@le.utah.gov

Sen. Niederhauser Matthew Clewett 801-889-5817 mclewett@le.utah.gov

Sen. Okerlund Amanda Grow 385-441-0600 agrow@le.utah.gov

Sen. Stephenson Matthew Smith 801-903-7622 msmith@le.utah.gov

Sen. Stevenson Cole Boydstun 385-441-0597 wboydstun@le.utah.gov

Sen. Thatcher Jared Parker 801-903-7858 jparker@le.utah.gov

Sen. Van Tassell Luke Searle 385-441-0602 lsearle@le.utah.gov

Sen. Vickers Abigail Chapman 385-441-0604 achapman@le.utah.gov

Sen. Weiler Danica Topham 385-441-0599 dtopham@le.utah.gov

Sen. Zehnder Conner Mayer 801-879-1192 cmayer@le.utah.gov


